DOC # Last Name

257186
197048
245398
120112
236881
164607
203050
260324
194860
258999
258198
252944
256234
253733

Abbeduto Tina
Adams Timothy
Applegate Christopher
Catlett Jerome
Clayton Anthony
Deeringer John

Duff Charles
Merder Christopher
Merriweather Ernest
Morris Stephanie
Parker Gavin
Silvey Anthony
Staley Chance
Young Rickey

G

E
Lee
Bradley

Chase

Fredrick
L

Releases - April 18, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Dismas Charities, Diersen
McCracken County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Butler County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
KCIW Assessment

Bell County Forestry Camp
Mason County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



